
S. No. Name of Insolvency Professional (IP) IP Registration Number  Email ID of IP  State Zone
1 Ms. Baiju P IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00928/2017-2018/11548 cabaiju@yahoo.in Kerala 13-Kochi
2 Mr. Balakrishnan Baburajan IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00544/2017-2018/11691 baburajanfcs@gmail.com Kerala 13-Kochi
3 Mr. Renahan Vamakesan IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00630/2018-2019/11897 renahanv@gmail.com Kerala 13-Kochi
4 Mr. Mohanan T S IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01691/2019-2020/12624 tsmohanan@gmail.com Kerala 13-Kochi
5 Mr. K. Parameswaran Nair IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01773/2019-2020/12702 cakpnair@gmail.com Kerala 13-Kochi
6 Mr. Stephan K J IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01906/2019-2020/12937 stephankj@ymail.com Kerala 13-Kochi
7 Mr. George Varkey IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00433/2017-18/10756 geovaktm@gmail.com Kerala 13-Kochi
8 Mr. Shawn Jeff Christopher IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01617/2019-2020/12711 cashawnjvr@gmail.com Kerala 13-Kochi
9 Mr. Aravindakshan Nair R IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00027/2017-18/10187 kuttara@yahoo.co.in Kerala 13-Kochi
10 Mr. Easwara Pillai Kesavan Nair IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00448/2017-18/10791 keaswaran@gmail.com Kerala 13-Kochi
11 Mr. Sasitharan Ramaswamy IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00519/2017-2018/11678 rsasidharan.in@gmail.com Kerala 13-Kochi
12 Mr. Dileep K P IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01310/2018 -2019/12220 kpdileep57@gmail.com Kerala 13-Kochi
13 Mr. Vinod Balachandran IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01554/2018-2019/12403 vinod@vinodbalachandran.org Kerala 13-Kochi
14 Mr. Rajendran P. R. IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01748/2019-2020/12717 ekmagasti@gmail.com Kerala 13-Kochi
15 Mr. P.D. Vincent IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00521/2017-2018/11638 vincent@svjs.in Kerala 13-Kochi
16 Mr. Vinod Padinhare Veettil IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00203/2017-18/10657 vinodpv@gmail.com Kerala 13-Kochi
17 Mr. Jasin Jose IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00695/2017-2018/11225 jasinjoseponmattam@gmail.com Kerala 13-Kochi
18 Mr. Kizhakkekara Kuriakose Jose IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00445/2017-18/10788 kkjoseca@gmail.com Kerala 13-Kochi
19 Mr. Raju Palanilkunnathil Kesavan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00801/2017-2018/11356 rajupkin@gmail.com Kerala 13-Kochi

Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India

Panel of IPs prepared in accordance with 'Insolvency Professionals to act as Interim Resolution Professionals, Liquidators, Resolution Professionals and Bankruptcy Trustees 
(Recommendation) Guidelines, 2020' for the period from 1st July 2020 to 25th November 2020

Zone - Kochi

Page 1 of 1


